[ e N .
(Developed as a guide by The Associated General Contraclors of America, The Nationa! Etectrical Contractors -

it

s

t
i

R

A e et A omow o a

SUBCONT..ACTOR'S APPLICATION . R PAYMENT -~ - &

LN atan

Association, The Mechanical Contractors Association of America. The Sheet Metaland Air Conditioning Contr
National Association and The National Association of Plumbing -°Heating - Coo!mg Coryclors)

TO: M&S, Inc., 5670 Commander Drive, Ar_lington, TN 38002 /pz/q/

tors

FROM R. R. & E., INKC.
P. 0. Box 17403, Greenville, SC 29606

PRbJECT: DAYS INN OUR JOB £359

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. SIX _ ’
PERIOD January 21, 19 8% , to February 22, , 19 89 .
STATEMENT OF CONTRACT ACCOUNT: :

1. Original Contract Amount $ _97,820.00

2. Approved Change Order Nos. (As per attached breakdown){Net) $ ___ .60
3. Adjusted Contract Amount $ 97,820.00
4. Value of Work Completed to Date: (As per attached breakdown) 3 _97,820.00

5. Value of Approved Change Orders Completed: (As per attached breakdown) $ .00

6. Materials Stored on Site: (As per attached breakdown) $ -00

7 Total to Date $ 97,820.00

8. Less Amount Retained (__10 %) CL ($ 9,782.00_ ) .
9. Total Less Retainage | $ _£8.038.00 _
10. Total Previously Cerlificd (Deduct) $ 85.301.10
11. AMOUNT DUE THIS REQUEST $ _2,736.90

CERTIFICATE OF THE SUBCONTRACTOR:

t hereby certily that the work performed and the materials supplied to date, as shown on the above represent the actual value of -
accomplishment under the terms of the Contract {and all authorized changes thereto) between the undersigned and B
relating to the above referenced project.

I also certify that payments, less applicable retention, have beenmade through the period covered by previous paymenis received
from the contractor, to {1) a2l my subcontractors (sub-subcontractors} and (2) for all materizls and laborused in orin connection . = .-
with the performance of this Contract. I {urther certify | complied with Federal, State and Local tax taws, including Social Security | :

laws and Unemployment Compensation laws and Workmen's Compensation taws insofar as applicable to the performance ofthis - .+

Contract. .-

Date __F¥ebryary 22, 1989 R. R. & E., INC.
Subscribed and sworn before mathis erig____day of Subcontraclor

February 19 89/ / (@M——-—-Hft_ M&
Notary Public: é&/mj,!«/}/o/u/ﬂu h/// et (CIT orizeld signature)
My Commission Exp:res. April 6, 1989 yitte:__Project Mgr/Estimator
U S
| S

e Lo DAY

R .




